
702 Greenmeadow Drive, Goose
Creek, 29445, SC

https://greathomesofcharleston.com/properties/702-greenmeadow-drive/goose-
creek/sc/29445/MLS_ID_25002954

Price - $174,999

Bedrooms

2

 

Baths

2

 

SqFt

1148

 

Year Built

1982

 

DOM

64 Days

Features

Cooling

Central Air
 

Heating

Heat Pump
 

Floors

Ceramic Tile
Laminate

Roof

Architectural
 

Laundry Features

Electric Dryer Hookup



Washer Hookup
Laundry Room

 

Interior Features

Walk-In Closet(s)
Family
Entrance Foyer
Separate Dining

 

Utilities

BCW & SA
Charleston Water
Service
Dominion Energy

Fireplace Features

One
 

Lot Features

0 - .5 Acre
 

Community Features

Lawn Maint Incl
Pool
Trash

Other

Pond
Asphalt



Description

Come see this charming 2Br, 2Ba, 1st Floor home! Located minutes to the Naval Weapons Station
& I-526.Entering the home, you will notice the welcoming living area with a fireplace Just off of the
living room enjoy the outdoors with the nice Sunroom that overlooks the POND. The cozy kitchen
has granite counter tops, Separate dining area great for meals or entertaining guests. The Primary
suite has a spacious walk-in closet and convenient access to the front patio, The 2nd bedroom also
has direct access to the enclosed patio. Newer roof & Newer HVAC!With this location you'll have
easy access to everyday conveniences to shopping, supermarket, dining, & entertainment. *HOA-
covered Amenities are hazard insurance, landscaping, Pool, Exterior building maintenance.
Schedule today!!



SEE THIS PROPERTY

James Schiller

Realtor, Brand Name Real Estate

Phone: 18434788061

Email: jameseschiller@gmail.com

Check On Site

https://greathomesofcharleston.com/properties/702-greenmeadow-drive/goose-
creek/sc/29445/MLS_ID_25002954

Location



702 Greenmeadow Drive, Goose Creek, 29445, SC


